Home » LitePoint » IQxel-M8W Multi-DUT Connectivity Test System Specifications Manual
IQxel-M8W Multi-DUT Connectivity Test System Specifications
Contents
1  General Technical Specifications
1.1  RF Analyzer
1.2  RF Analyzer – Signal Trigger
1.3  Port Isolation
1.4  Timebase

Recommended calibration cycle: 12 months
Warranty: 12 months hardware,  12 months software updates
Order Codes
Code: Product
0100-IXMW-001: IQxel-M8W Test System with 8 RF ports active. Includes WLAN measurement suite software for
SISO 802.11a/b/g/n/j/p
0100-IXMW-002: IQxel-M8W Test System with 4 RF ports active.Includes WLAN measurement suite software for
SISO 802.11a/b/g/n/j/p
0300-IXMW-001: 802.11ac VHT80 (80MHz signal bandwidth) software license
0300-IXMW-057: 802.11ac VHT160 (80+80MHz and 160MHz signal bandwidth) software license (Requires
802.11ac VHT80 license)
0300-IXMW-069: 802.11ax software license (Requires 802.11ac VHT80 license for 80MHz signal bandwidth or
802.11ac VHT160 license for 160MHz signal bandwidth)
0300-IXMW-061: WLAN MIMO software license. Enables MIMO option for 802.11n, 802.11ac, and 802.11ax
(Requires associated 802.11 technology license)
0150-IXMW-003: WLAN MIMO kit. Includes MIMO software license and tester synchronization cables
0300-IXMW-003: Sequence Based Test (SBT) software license, also enables Trigger Based Test (TBT) for
802.11ax
0300-IXMW-089: WiFi Traffic Sniffer software license (Requires 802.11ax license)
0300-IXMW-002: Bluetooth measurement suite software license. Supports Bluetooth 1.0 – 4.x
0300-IXMW-071: Bluetooth 5 measurement suite software license (Requires Bluetooth 1.0 – 4.x license)
0300-IXMW-008: Zigbee measurement suite software license. Includes measurement capability for Zigbee, Wi-
SUN and Z-wave
0300-IXMW-009: DECT measurement suite software license
0300-IXMW-044: 802.11ah measurement suite software license
0300-IXMW-059: 802.11af measurement suite software license
0300-IXMW-065: Sigfox measurement suite software license
0300-IXMW-055: LTE measurement suite software license
CONTACT INFORMATION
LitePoint Corporation 575 Maude Court Sunnyvale, CA 94085-2803
United States of America +1.866.363.1911/ +1.408.456.5000
LITEPOINT TECHNICAL SUPPORT www.litepoint.com/support